

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 1 of 25
 39354

Group Item RPS Desc: **APPLESAUCE, NATURAL, UNSWEETENED, REGULAR TEXTURE, FIRST QUALITY. PACKED 6-#10 CANS**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
10 Case

18256

PRIVATE LABEL PREFERRED

Whs #: 0 **STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	29.99	29.99	0.00			Case	SUN SOURCE MERI	40016	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN- USA - SUN SOURCE MERIT											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	35.40	35.40	0.00			Case	DELMONTE	2004975	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN - USA											

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 2 of 25
 39354

Group Item RPS Desc: **PEACHES, DICED CLING, LIGHT SYRUP, FIRST QUALITY**
18257 **PACKED 6-#10 CANS**
PRIVATE LABEL PREFERRED

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
10 Case

Whs #: 0

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	48.27	48.27	0.00		Case		SUN SOURCE MERI	62017	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN- USA- SUN SOURCE MERIT - L/S CHOICE											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	54.28	54.28	0.00		Case		DELMONTE	2002349	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN- USA											

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 3 of 25
 39354

Group Item RPS Desc: **ALTERNATE: PEACHES, AS ABOVE, ONLY JUICE PACK.**

37029

STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
10 Case

Whs #: **MCPS #0610540**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	48.83	48.83	0.00		Case		SUN SOURCE MERI	62019	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN-USA - SUN SOURCE MERIT - JUICE											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	56.05	56.05	0.00		Case		DELMONTE	2001683	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN - USA											

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 4 of 25
 39354

Group Item RPS Desc: **PEARS, DICED, BARTLETT, LIGHT SYRUP, AVERAGE DRAINED WEIGHT 110 OZ PACKED 6-#10 CANS.**
18258 ***MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY - 48 CASES**
 PRIVATE LABEL PREFERRED

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
48 Case

Whs #: 0 STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	47.15	47.15	0.00		Case		SUN SOURCE MERI	92606	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN-USA - SUN SOURCE MERIT- EXTRA LS CHOICE											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	47.20	47.20	0.00		Case		DELOMONTE	2002352	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN - USA											

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 5 of 25
 39354

Group Item RPS Desc: **ALTERNATE: PEARS, AS ABOVE, ONLY JUICE PACK.**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
48 Case

37030 STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____

Whs #: **MCPS #0610560**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	47.89	47.89	0.00		Case		SUN SOURCE MERI	44569	
Buyer Note: USA- JUICE- DOMESTIC - SUN SOURCE MERIT											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	49.56	49.56	0.00		Case		DELMONTE	2002202	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN - USA											

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114**

Canned Fruits and Vegetables

09/13/2021

Cycle: 14

From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022

Page 6 of 25

Buyer: Caleb Young

39354

Group Item RPS Desc: PINEAPPLE TIDBITS, NATURAL JUICE, DRAINED WEIGHT 61.5 OZ. MINIMUM NET WEIGHT 107 OZ. PACKED 6-#10 CANS FIRST QUALITY Number
18411 *MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY - 48 CASES of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 0 STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____ **96 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	41.42	41.42	0.00		Case		WORLD HORIZON	45200	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN- THAILAND/INDONESIA - WORLD WIDE SHORTAGE ON PINEAPPLE											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	41.89	41.89	0.00		Case		DELMONTE	2001692	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN - USA											

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 7 of 25
 39354

Group Item RPS Desc: **Pineapple Juice: Canned 100 % Juice with added Vitamins A, C & E; preferably non-GMO, with no added sugar. The grade of pineapple juice sh** Number
41580 **Pack: 12 - 46 oz. cans/ case** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **As: Dole** **250 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	27.34	27.34	0.00		Case		DOLE	00808	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN- THAILAND/INDONESIA - SPECIAL FOOD SERVICE PACK FP#40963 SHORTAGE ON ALL PINEAPPLE PRODUCTS											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	34.45	34.45	0.00		Case		DOLE	808	
Buyer Note: AS: DOLE 12- 46 OZ CANS											

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 8 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **BEANS, BLACK-EYED PEAS, NO SALT ADDED, LATEST SEASONS PICK, GRADE A. LOW SODIUM PREFERRED.**

36890

PACK: 6 - #10 CANS/CASE

Number
of Units Bid Unit

STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____

25 Case

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
-------------	---------------	--------	----------------	------------	----------	-----------------	----------------------	------------------	-------	-------	---------

FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	25.99	25.99	0.00		Case		BUSH	01659	
---------------------	-------	---	-------	-------	------	--	------	--	------	-------	--

Buyer Note: ORIGIN USA- FP#50546

MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	32.90	32.90	0.00		Case		FURMANO	F11620	
--------------------	-------	---	-------	-------	------	--	------	--	---------	--------	--

Buyer Note: ORIGIN- USA

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 9 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **BEANS, BLACK, NO SALT ADDED, LATEST SEASONS PACK, GRADE A.**

36892

PACK 6 - #10 CANS/ CASE

Number
of Units Bid Unit

STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____

25 Case

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	28.27	28.27	0.00		Case		BUSH	01885	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN- USA - LOW SODIUM- FP#51885											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	28.29	28.29	0.00		Case		FURMANO	F11623	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN - USA											

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 10 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **BEANS, VEGETARIAN PEA (NAVY) OR SMALL WHITE BEANS IN A MEATLESS TOMATO SAUCE THAT IS MILDLY SEASONED. PACKED 6-#10 CAI** Number
18506 436 STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____ of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 0 **MCPS #0710650** **10 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MIK INDUSTRIES INC Buyer Note: ORIGIN - USA	51571	1	29.79	29.79	0.00		Case		FURMANO	F11615	
FOODPRO CORPORATION Buyer Note: ORIGIN-USA - 6/115 oz. #68789	53494	1	35.49	35.49	0.00		Case		BUSH	01638	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 11 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **BEANS, GARBANZOS OR CHICK PEAS, CANNED, NO MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY. PACKAGED 6/#10 CANS/CS**

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
100 Case

37031

STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____

Whs #: **MCPS #0710670**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	23.44	23.44	0.00		Case		SUN SOURCE MERI	70062	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN-USA - 6/10											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	25.39	25.39	0.00		Case		FURMANO, BELLA	F10252	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN - USA											
EPALLET, INC.	55557	1	27.717	27.717	0.00		Case		BELLA VISTA	84199	
Buyer Note: FURMANO #84199 6/110 oz ORDER MIN. 1 PALLET 56 cs- PRICING WILL ADJUST ON NUMBER OF PALLETS											

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 12 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **BEANS, RED KIDNEY LIGHT, DRAINED WEIGHT 73 OZ. PACKED 6-#10 CANS; LOW SODIUM. PRIVATE LABEL PREFERRED.**

18510 60 STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
250 Case

Whs #: 0 **MCPS #0710640**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	25.94	25.94	0.00		Case		SUN SOURCE MERI	70066	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN- USA - LITE RED LOW SODIUM											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	28.55	28.55	0.00		Case		FURMANO- BELLA	F13107	
Buyer Note: FURMANO, BELLA VISTA - DARK RED KIDNEY BEAN											

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 13 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **BEETS, RANDOM SLICED, FIRST QUALITY, DRAINED WEIGHT 68 OZ. PACKED #6-10 CANS.**
18513 70 ***MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY - 16 CASES.**
 PRIVATE LABEL PREFERRED.

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
20 Case

Whs #: 0 STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN _____

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	26.17	26.17	0.00		Case		SUN SOURCE ESS		
Buyer Note: USA- SLICED SALAD BEETS											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	36.59	36.59	0.00		Case		SYSCO RELIANCE	53214511	
Buyer Note: ORIGIN - USA											

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 14 of 25
 39348

Group Item RPS Desc: **TOMATO, KETCHUP, Natural, Made with Sugar, Enhanced Low Sodium,**
40229 **1000ct./ 9 gram foil portion packs; max. 25mg of sodium/ 1 packet**
Preferably Commodity Processed

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
7500 Case

Whs #: **AS: Red Gold REDYL9G**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	18.25	18.25	0.00		Case		RED GOLD	REDYL9G	

Buyer Note: COMMERCIAL- \$20.55
 COMMODITY - \$18.25

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 15 of 25
 39348

Group Item RPS Desc: **TOMATO, KETCHUP, FANCY 33%, 6/114OZ., RED PLASTIC JUG; EACH CASE MUST CONTAIN 1 PUMP. EXTRA PUMPS AVAILABLE UPON REQUE** Number
 18526 **AS: RED GOLD REDY59P** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 0 **STATE COMMERCIAL PRICE** **1500 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	22.64	22.64	0.00			Case	RED GOLD	REDY59P	

Buyer Note: COMMERCIAL- \$27.28
 COMMODITY- \$22.64

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 16 of 25
 39348

Group Item RPS Desc: **Tomato Ketchup, Fancy, 33% solids, first quality, packed 1/3 gallon bag-in-box; wall rack & dispensing valves at no charge from manufacturer** Number
42761 **AS: RED GOLD REDYL3G** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **STATE COMMERCIAL PRICE: _____** **500 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	15.46	15.46	0.00		Case		RED GOLD	REDYL3G	

Buyer Note: COMMERCIAL \$18.77
 COMMODITY \$15.46

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114 Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022
 Buyer: Caleb Young

Group Item RPS Desc: **TOMATO PASTE, 6/ 10# CANS. MAX. 10 MG OF SODIUM/ .5 OZ. SERVING, MIN. .5 OZ. SERVING MUST CREDIT AS 1/4C RED/ORANGE VEGETABI** Number
18525 AS REDGOLD RPKUA99 of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: 0 STATE COMMERCIAL PRICE 1500 Case

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	20.68	20.68	0.00		Case		RED GOLD	RPKUA99	

Buyer Note: COMMERCIAL- \$35.47
 COMMODITY- \$20.68

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 18 of 25
 39348

Group Item RPS Desc: **TOMATO SALSA, NUTRITIONALLY ENHANCED, LOW SODIUM 6/ 10# CANS, MAX 106 MG. OF SODIUM/ 1.5 OZ. SERVICE; 1.5 OZ. SERVING MUS** Number
40002 **PREFERABLY COMMODITY PROCESSED** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **AS: RED GOLD REDSC99** **4000 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	26.57	26.57	0.00		Case		RED GOLD	REDSC99	

Buyer Note: COMMERCIAL- \$29.39
 COMMODITY- \$26.57

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 19 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **TOMATO, DICED & SEEDLESS, 6/ 10# CANS IN JUICE (NO SALT ADDED) MAX 7 MG. OF SODIUM / 2.1 OZ SERVING;**

37032

AS: RED GOLD REDBQ9B

Number
 of Units Bid Unit
400 Case

Whs #: **STATE COUNTRY OF ORIGIN** _____

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	22.44	22.44	0.00			Case	RED GOLD	REDBQ9B	

Buyer Note: USA ORIGIN

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 20 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **TOMATO SAUCE, SPAGHETTI, NUTRITIONALLY ENHANCED, LOW SODIUM, NO HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, 6/ 10# CANS; MAX 40 MG. OF S** Number
39210 **PREFERABLY COMMODITY PROCESSED** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **AS; RED RPKMA9E** **1500 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	23.71	23.71	0.00		Case	RED PACK		RPKMA9E	
Buyer Note: COMMERCIAL- \$28.64 COMMODITY- \$23.71											
MIK INDUSTRIES INC	51571	1	29.96	29.96	0.00		Case	FURMANO, BELLA		F10386	
Buyer Note: FURMANO- BELLA VISTA											

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 21 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **TOMATO SAUCE, ENCHILADA, ENHANCED, LOW SODIUM, NO HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, 6 /10# CANS, MAX 70 MG. OF SODIUM/ 1.1 OZ. SE** Number
40762 **AS: RED GOLD REDRL99** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **STATE COMMERCIAL PRICE** **250** **Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	24.60	24.60	0.00		Case		RED GOLD	REDRL99	

Buyer Note: COMMERCIAL- \$27.09
 COMMODITY- \$24.60

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 22 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **TOMATO, SAUCE, MARINARA, 168 CT./ 2.5 OZ. DIPPING CUP. INDIVIDUAL PORTION CUPS. MADE WITH SUGAR, NO HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYR** Number
40942 **PREFERABLY COMMODITY PROCESSED** of Units Bid Unit
 Whs #: **AS: RED GOLD REDNA2ZC168** **1000 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	41.37	41.37	0.00			Case	RED GOLD	REDNA2ZC	

Buyer Note: #REDNA2ZC168 -
 COMMERCIAL \$44.87
 COMMODITY \$41.37

Bid Tabulation Report
Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114 Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 From: **11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

Group Item RPS Desc: **Tomato, Salsa, Dipping Cups. Individual portion cups. Minimum 6 month shelf life from production. One cup provides 2 (1/4 cup) servings = 1/2** Number
41579 Packed: 168ct./ 3.0 oz. / case of Units Bid Unit

Whs #: AS: REDGOLD REDSC2ZC168 **500 Case**

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
-------------	---------------	--------	----------------	------------	----------	-----------------	----------------------	------------------	-------	-------	---------

FOODPRO CORPORATION	53494	1	53.86	53.86	0.00		Case		RED GOLD	REDSC2ZC	
---------------------	-------	---	-------	-------	------	--	------	--	----------	----------	--

Buyer Note: # REDSC2ZC168
 COMMERCIAL \$56.11
 COMMODITY \$53.86

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 24 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **Vegetable/ Fruit Juice Blend, ~4oz. eco-carton package with straw hole, prefer shelf stable. No Added Sugar or Artificial Colors, Must Credit as 1** Number
41578 **AS: Apple & Eve or Country Pure** of Units Bid Unit
 Preferably Manufactured ship and bill **4000 Case**
 Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MIK INDUSTRIES INC Buyer Note: AS: APPLE & EVE OR PURE COUNTRY - * MUST BE FULL TRUCK LOAD*	51571	1	.217	.217	0.00		Case		SUNCUP	402800	
COUNTRY PURE FOODS INC Buyer Note: SELLER NOT LIABLE FOR PRICE INCREASE, DELAY IN PERFORMANCE, FAILURE TO PERSORM DUE TO ANY ACTS OF GOD. INCASE OF SHORTAGE,FREEZE OR DROUGHT	55263	1	10.85	10.85	0.00		Case		COUNTRY PURE	#62009 VBLEND, DRAGON FRUIT \$10.85 #62010 VBLEND, WANGO MANGO \$10.85 #62011 CHERRY STAR \$10.85	
EPALLET, INC. Buyer Note: ORDER MIN. FOR EACH 4.23oz. ITEM=2 PALLETS (300cs) NOTE: PRICING WILL ADJUST PER PALLET PURCHASED	55557	1	12.855	12.855	0.00		Case		VBLEND	#62011-CHERRY STAR-- #62010- WANGO MANGO-- #62009- DRAGON PUNCH-- #62014- SUNSET SIP, \$15.273---#62027- RUBY RUSHER,\$13.043	

Bid Tabulation Report

Vendor Prices by Item

Bid Request: **9114** **Canned Fruits and Vegetables**
 Cycle: 14 **From: 11/01/2021 To: 10/31/2022**
 Buyer: Caleb Young

09/13/2021
 Page 25 of 25
 39386

Group Item RPS Desc: **Vegetable/ Fruit Juice Blend, ~6oz. eco-carton package with straw hole; prefer shelf-stable. No Added Sugar or Artificial Colors; Must Credit as 3** Number
43946 **AS: Apple & Eve or Country Pure** of Units Bid Unit
Preferably Manufactured ship and bill

Whs #:

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Seq No	Discount Price	Unit Price	Discount	Vendor Quantity	Vendor Unit of Issue	Vendor Packaging	Brand	Model	S/H Sub
MIK INDUSTRIES INC Buyer Note: AS: APPLE & EVE OR PURE COUNTRY- * MUST BE FULL TRUCK LOAD*	51571	1	.2565	.2565	0.00				SUNCUP	412800	
COUNTRY PURE FOODS INC Buyer Note: SELLER NOT LIABLE FOR PRICE INCREASE, DELAY IN PERFORMANCE, FAILURE TO PERFORM DU TO ACTS OF GOD OR SHORTAGE,FREESE OR DROUGHT.	55263	1	13.83	13.83	0.00				COUNTRY PURE	62049	#62049 VBLEND,DRAGON FRUIT \$13.83 - #62050 VBLEND,WANGO MANGO \$13.83 - 62051 VBLEND,CHERRY STAR \$13.83
EPALLET, INC. Buyer Note: 6.75 oz- MIN ORDER, 2 PALLETS 240pcs. PRICING WILL ADJUST ON NUMBER OF PALLETS ORDERED	55557	1	16.46	16.46	0.00				VBLEND		#62051- CHERRY STAR,\$16.46-- #62050-WANGO MANGO \$16.46--- #62049-DRAGON PUNCH \$16.46-- #62052 SUNSET SIP \$18.86

Sequence: Document Sequence Number within Suggested Aggregate